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Product Features:

	√ SFP package with SC/UPC receptacle 
connector

	√ Up to 20km to over SMF 

	√ Hot-pluggable capability +7dBm / +10dBm

	√ Sensibility -35dBm

	√ Digital diagnostic monitor interface

	√ Commercial 0 to 70°C operating case 
temperature

	√ Industrial -40 to 85°C operating case 
temperature

Standards:

	√ SFF-8472, SFF-8074i

	√ ITU-T G.984.2 , ITU-T G.984.5

	√ RoHS-6 compliance

Applications:

	√ GPON Access Networks 
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